
 

                                                                                 

12:43 PM 12/02/18      Barrel Race America, Version 12.7               Page 1    

         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

                 Producer: 675 Cathi Jones, Show Date: 11/30/18                  

                       Contact: Cathi Jones 478-627-2727                         

             Location:SOUTHEASTERN ARENA, Unadilla, GA               

                              FRIDAY OPEN 4D                       

                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2033.00, Rider count = 73           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.615, Placings = 11, Pool = $  813.20                        

     2D Time = 16.115, Placings = 23, Pool = $  609.90                        

     3D Time = 16.615, Placings = 15, Pool = $  406.60                        

     4D Time = 17.615, Placings =  4, Pool = $  203.30                        

                     Not Placed = 20                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.615 $268.00         JESSE CHILDS on FAMOUS SENATOR                  

   2nd 15.617 $220.00         CHELSEA MCFARLIN on RUNNING JETOLENA            

   3rd 15.618 $163.00         CARL WISE on DOC                                

   4th 15.707 $106.00         ANGEL RAE MILLER on RESURECTING THE FIRE        

   5th 15.871 $ 57.00         RANDY HARTLEY on QUICK                          

   6th 15.878                 Shian Blackburn on Juanna See Me Streak         

   7th 15.897                 ERIN CORLEY on MAGGIE                           

   8th 15.902                 CARLY TAYLOR on DIVA DENIRO                     

   9th 15.955                 NICOLE MONROE on GABANA                         

  10th 16.070                 MALAYNA THOMPSON on JACKIES SWEET SUCCESS       

  11th 16.078                 Javier Johnson on Champ                         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.122 $201.00         ALI KATE KELLEHER on NNN Dream Come True        

   2nd 16.131 $165.00         ERIN CORLEY on ROLLER                           

   3rd 16.146 $122.00         DENIS ROBERT on KOOL KINDA IVORY                

   4th 16.164 $ 79.00         Rachel McCormick on Blame The Senator           

   5th 16.167 $ 43.00         KATI TRIMMELL on TIDDY BITTY                    

   6th 16.200                 CHRISTINE JOINER on MEGA MAN                    

   7th 16.207                 MONICA SCHAAPMAN on DAISY                       

   8th 16.221                 MADDIE MCCORVEY on OVERNITE FAME                

   9th 16.239                 BAILEE BERTRAM on MI FAMOUS STREAK              

  10th 16.249                 HUSTON HADDEN on DOUBLE SHOT OF FAME            

  11th 16.279                 RANDY HARTLEY on VEGAS                          

  12th 16.293                 ELIZABETH NELSON on HOWARD                      

  13th 16.319                 RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH                

  14th 16.352                 DONNA FINDLAY on EDY                            

  15th 16.391                 DONDI CROSBY on SH FAMES THE GAME               

  16th 16.419                 DENIS ROBERT on CALL ME FLYING                  

  17th 16.439                 DENEANE WELCH on CHICKS OAK BRAGG               

  18th 16.451                 Robyn-Marissa Freisen on Lil Miss Rita          

  19th 16.474                 Katelyn Carney on Peanut                        

  20th 16.491                 MADDIE MCCORVEY on CLC SHEZASPECIALCHIK         

  21st 16.521                 CRAIG BROOKS on Easy Jets Firewater             

  22nd 16.551                 KEEGAN POLLARD on OMEGA DOC LEO                 

  23rd 16.575                 HUSTON HADDEN on BABY GOT ER BLUE JEANS ON      

                                                                                 

                       

 



                              3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.637 $134.00         AVA BENSON on SMASHED BABY LADY BUG             

   2nd 16.644 $110.00         JENNIFER MCGRAW on Thirty Six Power             

   3rd 16.668 $ 81.00         LILY MOTHERSHED on FRENCHIE                     

   4th 16.678 $ 53.00         DONNA FINDLAY on STREAK                         

   5th 16.758 $ 28.00         SHELBY GUNBY on NNN ALL ABOUT ME                

   6th 16.794                 Lilly Denny on CoCo                             

   7th 16.805                 ANGEL RAE MILLER on LOOK SEE WONDER             

   8th 16.810                 CARL WISE on Toast                              

   9th 16.900                 DENIS ROBERT on FIRENIC BALL BOOT               

  10th 17.115                 PAYTON BUSH on HAIL TO GRACE                    

  11th 17.126                 LILY MOTHERSHED on DIXIE                        

  12th 17.184                 Cassy Morgan on PRINCESS FANCI PANTS            

  13th 17.284                 CARLY TAYLOR on ACESLILDELLA                    

  14th 17.508                 JAMIE PARKER on JACKY BEA                       

  15th 17.581                 Cassy Morgan on WRS Streakofchocolate           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.809 $ 71.00         Katelyn Carney on THIS CHICK GOT GO             

   2nd 18.121 $ 58.00         PAYTON BUSH on MDA JESS SHAKEN                  

   3rd 18.649 $ 44.00         AUBRIE BEAN on BUG N MY WRANGLER                

   4th 20.063 $ 30.00         KATIE SPEARS on JK SNUFFYS ON FIRE              

N/T    400.000                COLT ROPER on KC KROSS KACHINA                  

N/T    400.000                FORREST LAMBERT on KDS BREEZE                   

N/T    400.000                AMANDA DUBREUIEL on ROSE                        

N/T    400.000                Riley Elliotte on KISS ME FOR SPEED             

N/T    400.000                SAVANNAH BANNER on MITIME                       

N/T    400.000                JENNIFER MCGRAW on GOOD TIMIN GUY               

N/T    400.000                Riley Elliotte on FRENCH TO WIN                 

N/T    400.000                CALEB OGDEN on FIRST CLASS FROST                

N/T    400.000                DONDI CROSBY on INDIE                           

N/T    400.000                BOBBY OWEN on SWEET                             

N/T    400.000                KEBO ALMOND on A                                

N/T    400.000                KATIE BENNETT on CHAOS                          

N/T    400.000                Tina Grove on Eletric Topsail                   

N/T    400.000                SHELBY RUTLEDGE on JAGGER                       

N/T    400.000                RIEANNE TALLENT on LIL SMOKIN GOLDMINE          

N/T    400.000                Javier Johnson on Fast Man Jack                 

N/T    400.000                ANSLEY CORLEY on FIRST DOWN BIRDMAN             

N/T    400.000                KEEGAN POLLARD on EASY ON THE SIXES             

N/T    400.000                MEGAN SWINT on DITTO                            

N/T    400.000                LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 



12:43 PM 12/02/18      Barrel Race America, Version 12.7               Page 1    

         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

                 Producer: 675 Cathi Jones, Show Date: 11/30/18                  

                       Contact: Cathi Jones 478-627-2727                         

             Location: SOUTHEASTERN ARENA, Unadilla, GA               

                            SATURDAY OPEN 4D                   

                                                                                 

Jackpot Total = $ 7225.00, Rider count = 150                                  

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.401, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 2890.00                        

     2D Time = 15.901, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 2168.00                        

     3D Time = 16.401, Placings = 45, Pool = $ 1445.00                        

     4D Time = 17.401, Placings = 19, Pool = $  722.00                        

                     Not Placed = 31                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.401 $751.00         JESSE CHILDS on FAMOUS SENATOR                  

   2nd 15.435 $578.00         CRAIG BROOKS on GRANDIOSE GUY                   

   3rd 15.470 $434.00         CARLY TAYLOR on DIVA DENIRO                     

   4th 15.492 $347.00         CHELSEA MCFARLIN on RUNNING JETOLENA            

   5th 15.535 $289.00         KASSIE AMOSON on JEWELS                         

   6th 15.545 $260.00         MEGAN SWINT on OH NO FROSTY                     

   7th 15.600 $231.00         KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIRST DOWN CONCORDE           

   8th 15.634                 ANSLEY CORLEY on FIRST DOWN BIRDMAN             

   9th 15.665                 REAGAN IVEY on STREAKIN MELODY                  

  10th 15.697                 JAMIE HODGES on TRAP QUEEN                      

  11th 15.724                 KALIE RUTLEDGE on LETTA TRAFFIC DO IT           

  12th 15.732                 ERIN CORLEY on ROLLER                           

  13th 15.738                 CARL WISE on DOC                                

  14th 15.773                 BAYLEIGH CHOATE on FRENCHTRIGGERMAN             

  15th 15.779                 CRAIG BROOKS on DASH THRU FIREWATER             

  16th 15.787                 FORREST LAMBERT on KDS BREEZE                   

  17th 15.793                 CRAIG BROOKS on DR SLICK BAR                    

  18th 15.803                 MONICA GORDON on PETE                           

  19th 15.810                 ABIGAIL POE on IM A FAMOUS JAC                  

  20th 15.824                 MEGAN SWINT on DITTO                            

  21st 15.835                 ABBY GRAY on EFFORT                             

  22nd 15.846                 BETH LANGSTON on CORONA                         

  23rd 15.867                 HOLLI COVEY on BAYOU FAME                       

  24th 15.882                 ELIZABETH NELSON on HOWARD                      

  25th 15.893                 JAMIE HODGES on TRIPLE VODKA PLEASE             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.911 $564.00         LOGAN GASKINS on SK STARLIGHT                   

   2nd 15.912 $434.00         HUSTON HADDEN on DOUBLE SHOT OF FAME            

   3rd 15.921 $325.00         DONDI CROSBY on INDIE                           

   4th 15.930 $260.00         Shian Blackburn on VF Red N Peppy               

   5th 15.937 $217.00         NICOLE MONROE on MOJO                           

   6th 15.947 $195.00         JOZIE WHITE on ITSA FAME THANG                  

   7th 15.989 $ 87.00         JAMIE HODGES on KN KATES SLICK SIX              

Tie    15.989 $ 87.00         Rachel McCormick on Blame The Senator           

   9th 16.000                 BAILEE BERTRAM on MI FAMOUS STREAK              

   10th 16.004                 MALAYNA THOMPSON on JACKIES SWEET SUCCESS       

                                           

                  

                                                                                 

   



  11th 16.015                 JENNIFER MCGRAW on Thirty Six Power             

  12th 16.029                 SAVANNAH BANNER on MITIME                       

  13th 16.057                 JOZIE WHITE on STREAKIN ME OUT 93               

  14th 16.073                 JESSE CHILDS on JJ HONOR THY SUN                

  15th 16.075                 CRAIG BROOKS on Easy Jets Firewater             

  16th 16.106                 HOLLI COVEY on FLAMING A GOOD TIME              

  17th 16.113                 Shian Blackburn on Juanna See Me Streak         

  18th 16.121                 CRAIG BROOKS on Wood Bea Frenchgirl             

  19th 16.166                 MADDIE MCCORVEY on OVERNITE FAME                

  20th 16.167                 JAMIE PARKER on JACKY BEA                       

  21st 16.170                 ANGEL RAE MILLER on LOOK SEE WONDER             

  22nd 16.209                 DONDI CROSBY on SH FAMES THE GAME               

  23rd 16.252                 JAMEY HUNT on VF HABANERO LADY                  

  24th 16.265                 DONDI CROSBY on WASHITA CARVER                  

  25th 16.273                 KEEGAN POLLARD on OMEGA DOC LEO                 

  26th 16.286                 MEGAN SWINT on FLITS DASH TA STREAK             

  27th 16.294                 CRAIG BROOKS on BR FLAMING FIREBALL             

  28th 16.327                 CLINT ADKINSON on SIT                           

  29th 16.350                 IAN BOUTWELL on SMOKE                           

  30th 16.394                 TERRI ALEXANDER on SCF CHARGING TRAFFIC         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.435 $376.00         ABBY GRAY on BUGATTI                            

   2nd 16.461 $289.00         JENNIFER MCGRAW on GOOD TIMIN GUY               

   3rd 16.476 $217.00         BAILEE BERTRAM on SMACKTHATCRACKERJACK          

   4th 16.477 $173.00         MONICA GORDON on JAZEY                          

   5th 16.524 $144.00         LILY MOTHERSHED on FRENCHIE                     

   6th 16.526 $130.00         JESSE CHILDS on CINDER                          

   7th 16.527 $116.00         BAILEY BANKS on CISCO                           

   8th 16.539                 Katelyn Carney on Peanut                        

   9th 16.542                 Cassy Morgan on PRINCESS FANCI PANTS            

  10th 16.575                 CARLY TAYLOR on ACESLILDELLA                    

  11th 16.581                 JON GORDON on JOJO                              

  12th 16.606                 ALI COVEY on RANGER                             

  13th 16.613                 RIEANNE TALLENT on LIL SMOKIN GOLDMINE          

  14th 16.634                 SAVANNAH BANNER on SMOKE AT NINE                

  15th 16.671                 CRAIG BROOKS on EPIC BIT OF FAME                

  16th 16.704                 SHELBY GUNBY on NNN ALL ABOUT ME                

  17th 16.722                 MORGAN SUMMERLIN on BABY GOT ER BLUE JEANS ON   

  18th 16.732                 Katelyn Carney on THIS CHICK GOT GO             

  19th 16.745                 EMILY TOMLINSON on CAJESSANOTHERREDCAT          

  20th 16.764                 AVA BENSON on SMASHED BABY LADY BUG             

  21st 16.786                 CLINT ADKINSON on TOM                           

  22nd 16.838                 JAMEY HUNT on GRIPE GUT                         

  23rd 16.843                 ANSLEY HERRIN on Sizzles Southern Lady          

  24th 16.854                 PAYTON BUSH on HAIL TO GRACE                    

  25th 16.862                 KEEGAN POLLARD on EASY ON THE SIXES             

  26th 16.873                 BETH LANGSTON on MAX                            

  27th 16.879                 MEGAN SWINT on STERLING                         

  28th 16.886                 KYLE NOON on DASHING DOWNTOWN                   

  29th 16.910                 COLT ROPER on KC KROSS KACHINA                  

  30th 16.936                 ERIN CORLEY on MAGGIE                           

  31st 16.980                 RANDY HARTLEY on VEGAS                          

  32nd 16.999                 LILY MOTHERSHED on DIXIE                        

  33rd 17.010                 GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue                

  34th 17.025                 FORREST LAMBERT on PANAMASWANNAFLASHME          

  35th 17.041                 DENIS ROBERT on CALL ME FLYING                  



  36th 17.090                 CHELSEA MCFARLIN on FIREWATER SAM               

  37th 17.109                 DENIS ROBERT on STREAKING SUGAR                 

  38th 17.125                 BETH LANGSTON on COOPER                         

  39th 17.158                 BOBBY OWEN on SWEET                             

  40th 17.181                 WIL PIKE on HHFC OTOE STEP                      

  41st 17.183                 JODY HULSEY on BAM                              

  42nd 17.193                 SAVANNAH BANNER on VF FAMES LIL FIRE            

  43rd 17.264                 LILLY ADAMS on KINGS LEAGACY BAR                

  44th 17.326                 JESSE CHILDS on HARLEY                          

  45th 17.399                 PAYTON BUSH on MDA JESS SHAKEN                  

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.638 $188.00         FORREST LAMBERT on ROYAL                        

   2nd 17.855 $144.00         Cassy Morgan on WRS Streakofchocolate           

   3rd 17.888 $108.00         REAGAN IVEY on EASY STORM CAT                   

   4th 18.090 $ 87.00         MALAYNA THOMPSON on HOLLEYS CASHIN CHEX         

   5th 18.111 $ 72.00         SHELBY MILLS on WONDERFULTOBEFAMOUS             

   6th 18.244 $ 65.00         KALLIE LATHERO on JS SMASHIN YOUR FAME          

   7th 18.399 $ 58.00         ANDY COWAN on ELECTRIC TOPSAIL                  

   8th 18.464                 Sheri Fort on LIPSTICK                          

   9th 18.622                 HUSTON HADDEN on ALIE GIRL                      

  10th 18.664                 SHELBY RUTLEDGE on SIMBA                        

  11th 18.678                 FORREST LAMBERT on BIG CLASSY WONDER            

  12th 19.037                 AUBRIE BEAN on FAMOUS SALTY                     

  13th 19.424                 Lilly Denny on CoCo                             

  14th 20.763                 KALIE RUTLEDGE on NATIVES FIREWATER             

  15th 21.044                 KYLE NOON on DOCS MOONPIE                       

  16th 21.296                 JAMEY HUNT on PERKS ALIVE EXPRESS               

  17th 21.396                 KINSLEY MASCARI on FINE LIKE FRENCH WINE        

  18th 21.467                 BRETT MONROE on CANYON OF ROSES                 

  19th 22.419                 KACIE CRANOR on REAL STRONG WHISKEY             

N/T    400.000                Dylan Hulsey on Stormy                          

N/T    400.000                ANSLEY HERRIN on Mary Jane Stinson              

N/T    400.000                DENIS ROBERT on KOOL KINDA IVORY                

N/T    400.000                LILLY ADAMS on BABY BOO                         

N/T    400.000                DENIS ROBERT on FIRENIC BALL BOOT               

N/T    400.000                BETH LANGSTON on DOT DOT                        

N/T    400.000                RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH                

N/T    400.000                ELIZABETH BRADIN on SL YOUR ROYAL HIGHNESS      

N/T    400.000                MEGAN POWELL on CAITY                           

N/T    400.000                Riley Elliotte on SUPER DE SHINE                

N/T    400.000                MADDIE MCCORVEY on CLC SHEZASPECIALCHIK         

N/T    400.000                JESSE CHILDS on RIO                             

N/T    400.000                NICOLE MONROE on GABANA                         

N/T    400.000                DENEANE WELCH on CHICKS OAK BRAGG               

N/T    400.000                BETH LANGSTON on BOGEY                          

N/T    400.000                BRETT MONROE on KAN OPENER                      

N/T    400.000                PAT ADKINSON on STOMPER                         

N/T    400.000                LINDSEY BANKS on ROSE                           

N/T    400.000                Robyn-Marissa Freisen on Lil Miss Rita          

N/T    400.000                AUBRIE BEAN on BUG N MY WRANGLER                

N/T    400.000                Melissa Dun on Reckless Darlin                  

N/T    400.000                ABIGAIL POE on LADY PEPPY GLO                   

N/T    400.000                ANGEL RAE MILLER on RESURECTING THE FIRE        

N/T    400.000                KATI TRIMMELL on TIDDY BITTY                    

N/T    400.000                LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM                     

N/T    400.000                RANDY HARTLEY on QUICK                          



N/T    400.000                Riley Elliotte on FRENCH TO WIN                 

N/T    400.000                KYLE NOON on STEAL MY VODKA                     

N/T    400.000                CALEB OGDEN on FIRST CLASS FROST                

N/T    400.000                Riley Elliotte on KISS ME FOR SPEED             

N/T    400.000                TIFFANY BEASLEY on WHEELING TO FRENCH           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



12:44 PM 12/02/18      Barrel Race America, Version 12.7               Page 1    

         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

                 Producer: 675 Cathi Jones, Show Date: 11/30/18                  

                       Contact: Cathi Jones 478-627-2727                         

             Location: SOUTHEASTERN ARENA, Unadilla, GA               

                             SUNDAY OPEN 4D                       

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1907.00, Rider count = 67           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.625, Placings = 11, Pool = $  762.80                        

     2D Time = 16.125, Placings = 16, Pool = $  572.10                        

     3D Time = 16.625, Placings = 16, Pool = $  381.40                        

     4D Time = 17.625, Placings =  8, Pool = $  190.70                        

                     Not Placed = 16                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.625 $328.00         ERIN CORLEY on ROLLER                           

   2nd 15.829 $252.00         HOLLI COVEY on FLAMING A GOOD TIME              

   3rd 15.883 $183.00         KALIE RUTLEDGE on LETTA TRAFFIC DO IT           

   4th 15.896                 MADDIE MCCORVEY on OVERNITE FAME                

   5th 15.899                 LOGAN GASKINS on SK STARLIGHT                   

   6th 15.907                 ELIZABETH NELSON on HOWARD                      

   7th 15.961                 JESSE CHILDS on JJ HONOR THY SUN                

   8th 15.989                 TERRI ALEXANDER on SCF CHARGING TRAFFIC         

   9th 16.062                 MEGAN SWINT on DITTO                            

  10th 16.077                 JAMIE HODGES on TRAP QUEEN                      

  11th 16.078                 JAMIE HODGES on TRIPLE VODKA PLEASE             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.152 $246.00         MADDIE MCCORVEY on CLC SHEZASPECIALCHIK         

   2nd 16.160 $189.00         KEEGAN POLLARD on OMEGA DOC LEO                 

   3rd 16.195 $137.00         JAMEY HUNT on PERKS ALIVE EXPRESS               

   4th 16.242                 ANGEL RAE MILLER on LOOK SEE WONDER             

   5th 16.253                 ANGEL RAE MILLER on RESURECTING THE FIRE        

   6th 16.321                 CRAIG BROOKS on EPIC BIT OF FAME                

   7th 16.325                 KEEGAN POLLARD on EASY ON THE SIXES             

   8th 16.349                 BRETT MONROE on CANYON OF ROSES                 

   9th 16.378                 KINSLEY MASCARI on FINE LIKE FRENCH WINE        

  10th 16.432                 JAMIE HODGES on KN KATES SLICK SIX              

  11th 16.452                 EMILY TOMLINSON on CAJESSANOTHERREDCAT          

  12th 16.466                 BAILEE BERTRAM on MI FAMOUS STREAK              

  13th 16.547                 FORREST LAMBERT on BIG CLASSY WONDER            

  14th 16.592                 FORREST LAMBERT on PANAMASWANNAFLASHME          

  15th 16.608                 JESSE CHILDS on HARLEY                          

  16th 16.620                 AVA BENSON on SMASHED BABY LADY BUG             

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.644 $164.00         ANSLEY HERRIN on Mary Jane Stinson              

   2nd 16.662 $126.00         ALI COVEY on RANGER                             

   3rd 16.699 $ 92.00         Cassy Morgan on PRINCESS FANCI PANTS            

   4th 16.704                 GABBY GRAHAM on Skips LuLu McCue                

   5th 16.752                 TIFFANY BEASLEY on WHEELING TO FRENCH           

   6th 16.763                 CRAIG BROOKS on BR FLAMING FIREBALL             

   7th 16.769                 KACIE CRANOR on REAL STRONG WHISKEY             

   8th 16.802                 ANSLEY HERRIN on Sizzles Southern Lady          

   9th 16.817                 JESSE CHILDS on CINDER                          

  10th 16.824                 FISHER PAIR on HANNAH                           



  11th 17.117                 DENEANE WELCH on CHICKS OAK BRAGG               

  12th 17.265                 MADDIE GAIL CARVER on SUPERMAN                  

  13th 17.386                 SHELBY MILLS on WONDERFULTOBEFAMOUS             

  14th 17.497                 SAVANNAH BANNER on VF FAMES LIL FIRE            

  15th 17.553                 FORREST LAMBERT on ROYAL                        

  16th 17.620                 Cassy Morgan on WRS Streakofchocolate           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.851 $ 82.00         Tina Grove on Eletric Topsail                   

   2nd 18.839 $ 63.00         SAVANNAH BANNER on SMOKE AT NINE                

   3rd 20.581 $ 46.00         AUBRIE BEAN on FAMOUS SALTY                     

   4th 21.276                 KALIE RUTLEDGE on NATIVES FIREWATER             

   5th 21.747                 MEGAN SWINT on FLITS DASH TA STREAK             

   6th 23.440                 KALLIE LATHERO on JS SMASHIN YOUR FAME          

   7th 24.776                 CRAIG BROOKS on DASH THRU FIREWATER             

   8th 26.361                 CRAIG BROOKS on DR SLICK BAR                    

N/T    400.000                KATI TRIMMELL on TIDDY BITTY                    

N/T    400.000                RONNY WELCH on RLJ STYLISH CZECH                

N/T    400.000                MEGAN SWINT on STERLING                         

N/T    400.000                HOLLI COVEY on BAYOU FAME                       

N/T    400.000                KALIE RUTLEDGE on FIRST DOWN CONCORDE           

N/T    400.000                SHELBY GUNBY on NNN ALL ABOUT ME                

N/T    400.000                LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM                     

N/T    400.000                AUBRIE BEAN on BUG N MY WRANGLER                

N/T    400.000                Robyn-Marissa Freisen on Lil Miss Rita          

N/T    400.000                ANSLEY CORLEY on FIRST DOWN BIRDMAN             

N/T    400.000                EMMA STORY on COLEY                             

N/T    400.000                ERIN CORLEY on MAGGIE                           

N/T    400.000                JAMIE PARKER on JACKY BEA                       

N/T    400.000                KELLY CARVER on FLIT                            

N/T    400.000                Rachel McCormick on RIO                         

N/T    400.000                Melissa Dun on DARLIN             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10:48 AM 12/02/18      Barrel Race America, Version 12.7               Page 1    

         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

                 Producer: 675 Cathi Jones, Show Date: 11/30/18                  

                       Contact: Cathi Jones 478-627-2727                         

             Location: SOUTHEASTERN ARENA, Unadilla, GA               

                           BFA 2D FUTURITY (Round 1)               

                                                                                 

Jackpot Total = $ 4165.00, Rider count = 37                                   

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.697, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 3498.00                        

     2D Time = 16.697, Placings = 19, Pool = $  667.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.697 $1000.00        JAMIE HODGES on TRAP QUEEN                      

   2nd 15.724 $833.00         KALIE RUTLEDGE on LETTA TRAFFIC DO IT           

   3rd 15.779 $708.00         CRAIG BROOKS on DASH THRU FIREWATER             

   4th 15.793 $541.00         CRAIG BROOKS on DR SLICK BAR                    

   5th 15.893 $416.00         JAMIE HODGES on TRIPLE VODKA PLEASE             

   6th 15.911                 LOGAN GASKINS on SK STARLIGHT                   

   7th 15.989                 JAMIE HODGES on KW KATES SLICK SIX              

   8th 16.034                 AUDRA TYSON on FIREN LA JOLLA                   

   9th 16.073                 JESSE CHILDS on JJ HONOR THY SUN                

  10th 16.129                 ANGEL RAE MILLER on MY FAVORITE THING           

  11th 16.286                 MEGAN SWINT on FLITS DASH TA STREAK             

  12th 16.294                 CRAIG BROOKS on BR FLAMING FIREBALL             

  13th 16.319                 BOBBY OWEN on YALLS MONEYS BLAZIN               

  14th 16.370                 KEBO ALMOND on FIRE COLORED CANYON              

  15th 16.394                 TERRI ALEXANDER on SCF CHARGING TRAFFIC         

  16th 16.588                 BLAKE MONROE on LR WORTH THE WAIT               

  17th 16.634                 SAVANNAH BANNER on SMOKE AT NINE                

  18th 16.671                 CRAIG BROOKS on EPIC BIT OF FAME                

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.745 $292.00         EMILY TOMLINSON on CAJESSANOTHERREDCAT          

   2nd 16.765 $208.00         ANGEL RAE MILLER on DOCSGOTRHYTHM               

   3rd 16.824 $167.00         KEBO ALMOND on SSS PHAMOUS PHOENIX              

   4th 17.025                 FORREST LAMBERT on PANAMASWANNAFLASHME          

   5th 17.193                 SAVANNAH BANNER on VF FAMES LIL FIRE            

   6th 17.341                 BAILEE BERTRAM on SMACKTHATCRACKERJACK          

   7th 18.111                 SHELBY MILLS on WONDERFULTOBEFAMOUS             

   8th 18.244                 KALLIE LATHERO on JS SMASHIN YOUR FAME          

   9th 18.678                 FORREST LAMBERT on BIG CLASSY WONDER            

  10th 20.763                 KALIE RUTLEDGE on NATIVES FIREWATER             

  11th 21.044                 KYLE NOON on DOCS MOONPIE                       

  12th 21.296                 JAMEY HUNT on PERKS ALIVE EXPRESS               

  13th 21.396                 KINSLEY MASCARI on FINE LIKE FRENCH WINE        

  14th 21.467                 BRETT MONROE on CANYON OF ROSES                 

  15th 21.765                 BAILEE BERTRAM on MI AMERICAN BAD DASH          

  16th 22.085                 CHELSEA MCFARLIN on DAISYS DEPOSIT              

  17th 22.376                 CARISSA CLAXTON on FC STERLING STERLING SUN     

  18th 22.419                 KACIE CRANOR on REAL STRONG WHISKEY             

  19th 26.726                 TREY MCFARLIN on CAPTAIN REINA                  

                                                                                 

 

 

 

 



10:48 AM 12/02/18      Barrel Race America, Version 12.7               Page 2    

                          BFA 2D FUTURITY (Round 2)               

                                                                                 

Jackpot Total = $ 4165.00, Rider count = 37                                   

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.883, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 3498.00                        

     2D Time = 16.883, Placings = 13, Pool = $  667.00                        

                     Not Placed = 2                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.883 $1000.00        KALIE RUTLEDGE on LETTA TRAFFIC DO IT           

   2nd 15.899 $833.00         LOGAN GASKINS on SK STARLIGHT                   

   3rd 15.942 $708.00         KYLE NOON on DOCS MOONPIE                       

   4th 15.961 $541.00         JESSE CHILDS on JJ HONOR THY SUN                

   5th 15.989 $416.00         TERRI ALEXANDER on SCF CHARGING TRAFFIC         

   6th 16.077                 JAMIE HODGES on TRAP QUEEN                      

   7th 16.078                 JAMIE HODGES on TRIPLE VODKA PLEASE             

   8th 16.142                 BOBBY OWEN on YALLS MONEYS BLAZIN               

   9th 16.195                 JAMEY HUNT on PERKS ALIVE EXPRESS               

  10th 16.321                 CRAIG BROOKS on EPIC BIT OF FAME                

  11th 16.349                 BRETT MONROE on CANYON OF ROSES                 

  12th 16.378                 KINSLEY MASCARI on FINE LIKE FRENCH WINE        

  13th 16.407                 BAILEE BERTRAM on MI AMERICAN BAD DASH          

  14th 16.432                 JAMIE HODGES on KW KATES SLICK SIX              

  15th 16.442                 KEBO ALMOND on FIRE COLORED CANYON              

  16th 16.452                 EMILY TOMLINSON on CAJESSANOTHERREDCAT          

  17th 16.547                 FORREST LAMBERT on BIG CLASSY WONDER            

  18th 16.551                 BAILEE BERTRAM on SMACKTHATCRACKERJACK          

  19th 16.592                 FORREST LAMBERT on PANAMASWANNAFLASHME          

  20th 16.603                 KEBO ALMOND on SSS PHAMOUS PHOENIX              

  21st 16.763                 CRAIG BROOKS on BR FLAMING FIREBALL             

  22nd 16.769                 KACIE CRANOR on REAL STRONG WHISKEY             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.016 $292.00         CHELSEA MCFARLIN on DAISYS DEPOSIT              

   2nd 17.177 $208.00         ANGEL RAE MILLER on DOCSGOTRHYTHM               

   3rd 17.386 $167.00         SHELBY MILLS on WONDERFULTOBEFAMOUS             

   4th 17.497                 SAVANNAH BANNER on VF FAMES LIL FIRE            

   5th 18.757                 TREY MCFARLIN on CAPTAIN REINA                  

   6th 18.839                 SAVANNAH BANNER on SMOKE AT NINE                

   7th 21.276                 KALIE RUTLEDGE on NATIVES FIREWATER             

   8th 21.518                 ANGEL RAE MILLER on MY FAVORITE THING           

   9th 21.747                 MEGAN SWINT on FLITS DASH TA STREAK             

  10th 21.949                 CARISSA CLAXTON on FC STERLING STERLING SUN     

  11th 23.440                 KALLIE LATHERO on JS SMASHIN YOUR FAME          

  12th 24.776                 CRAIG BROOKS on DASH THRU FIREWATER             

  13th 26.361                 CRAIG BROOKS on DR SLICK BAR                    

N/T    400.000                AUDRA TYSON on FIREN LA JOLLA                   

N/T    400.000                BLAKE MONROE on LR WORTH THE WAIT               
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                          BFA 2D FUTURITY (Average)               

                                                                                 

Jackpot Total = $ 5552.00, Rider count = 37                                   

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 31.607, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 5552.00                        

     2D Time = 33.607, Placings = 22, Pool = $    0.00                        

                     Not Placed = 2                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 31.607 $1332.00        KALIE RUTLEDGE on LETTA TRAFFIC DO IT           

   2nd 31.774 $1110.00        JAMIE HODGES on TRAP QUEEN                      

   3rd 31.810 $944.00         LOGAN GASKINS on SK STARLIGHT                   

   4th 31.971 $722.00         JAMIE HODGES on TRIPLE VODKA PLEASE             

   5th 32.034 $555.00         JESSE CHILDS on JJ HONOR THY SUN                

   6th 32.383 $389.00         TERRI ALEXANDER on SCF CHARGING TRAFFIC         

   7th 32.421 $278.00         JAMIE HODGES on KW KATES SLICK SIX              

   8th 32.461 $222.00         BOBBY OWEN on YALLS MONEYS BLAZIN               

   9th 32.812                 KEBO ALMOND on FIRE COLORED CANYON              

  10th 32.992                 CRAIG BROOKS on EPIC BIT OF FAME                

  11th 33.057                 CRAIG BROOKS on BR FLAMING FIREBALL             

  12th 33.197                 EMILY TOMLINSON on CAJESSANOTHERREDCAT          

  13th 33.427                 KEBO ALMOND on SSS PHAMOUS PHOENIX              

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 33.617                 FORREST LAMBERT on PANAMASWANNAFLASHME          

   2nd 33.892                 BAILEE BERTRAM on SMACKTHATCRACKERJACK          

   3rd 33.942                 ANGEL RAE MILLER on DOCSGOTRHYTHM               

   4th 34.690                 SAVANNAH BANNER on VF FAMES LIL FIRE            

   5th 35.225                 FORREST LAMBERT on BIG CLASSY WONDER            

   6th 35.473                 SAVANNAH BANNER on SMOKE AT NINE                

   7th 35.497                 SHELBY MILLS on WONDERFULTOBEFAMOUS             

   8th 36.986                 KYLE NOON on DOCS MOONPIE                       

   9th 37.491                 JAMEY HUNT on PERKS ALIVE EXPRESS               

  10th 37.647                 ANGEL RAE MILLER on MY FAVORITE THING           

  11th 37.774                 KINSLEY MASCARI on FINE LIKE FRENCH WINE        

  12th 37.816                 BRETT MONROE on CANYON OF ROSES                 

  13th 38.033                 MEGAN SWINT on FLITS DASH TA STREAK             

  14th 38.172                 BAILEE BERTRAM on MI AMERICAN BAD DASH          

  15th 39.101                 CHELSEA MCFARLIN on DAISYS DEPOSIT              

  16th 39.188                 KACIE CRANOR on REAL STRONG WHISKEY             

  17th 40.555                 CRAIG BROOKS on DASH THRU FIREWATER             

  18th 41.684                 KALLIE LATHERO on JS SMASHIN YOUR FAME          

  19th 42.039                 KALIE RUTLEDGE on NATIVES FIREWATER             

  20th 42.154                 CRAIG BROOKS on DR SLICK BAR                    

  21st 44.325                 CARISSA CLAXTON on FC STERLING STERLING SUN     

  22nd 45.483                 TREY MCFARLIN on CAPTAIN REINA                  

N/T    999.000                AUDRA TYSON on FIREN LA JOLLA                   

N/T    999.000                BLAKE MONROE on LR WORTH THE WAIT      
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2017 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

                 Producer: 675 Cathi Jones, Show Date: 11/30/18                  

                       Contact: Cathi Jones 478-627-2727                         

             Location: SOUTHEASTERN ARENA, Unadilla, GA               

                           

                          BBR JUNIOR AMERICAN                  

                                                                                 

                            Rider count = 15           

                                                                                 

                                                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.773                 BAYLEIGH CHOATE on FRENCHTRIGGERMAN             

   2nd 15.810                 ABIGAIL POE on IM A FAMOUS JAC                  

   3rd 15.867                 HOLLI COVEY on BAYOU FAME                       

   4th 15.912                 HUSTON HADDEN on DOUBLE SHOT OF FAME            

   5th 15.930                 Shian Blackburn on VF Red N Peppy               

   6th 16.004                 MALAYNA THOMPSON on JACKIES SWEET SUCCESS       

   7th 16.106                 HOLLI COVEY on FLAMING A GOOD TIME              

   8th 16.113                 Shian Blackburn on Juanna See Me Streak         

   9th 16.167                 JAMIE PARKER on JACKY BEA                       

  10th 16.209                 DONDI CROSBY on SH FAMES THE GAME               

  11th 16.265                 DONDI CROSBY on WASHITA CARVER                  

  12th 17.399                 PAYTON BUSH on MDA JESS SHAKEN                  

  13th 18.090                 MALAYNA THOMPSON on HOLLEYS CASHIN CHEX         

N/T    400.000                LOGAN GASKINS on SIXY SIXUM                     

N/T    400.000                ABIGAIL POE on LADY PEPPY GLO                   

  


